
 

Harmonogram wsparcia na  miesiąc kwiecień 2021r. 

       

Nazwa 

Beneficjenta: 
GMINA MANOWO    

Nr projektu: RPZP.07.06.00-32-K023/19   

Tytuł projektu: „Wsparcie Seniorów z Gminy Manowo”   

       

Lp

. 

Rodzaj 

wsparcia/ 

działania  

(w przypadku 

szkoleń - 

dokładna 

nazwa 

szkolenia) 

Data udzielania 

wsparcia / 

działania 

Godziny udzielania 

wsparcia / działania 

Dokładny adres 

realizacji wsparcia / 

działania 

Nazwa 

wykonawcy (np. 

w przypadku 

szkoleń, 

konferencji…) 

oraz nazwa 

prawcodawcy 

(w przypadku 

staży 

zawodowych) 

Liczba 

uczestników 

1 Prelekcje, 

porady i 

pogadanki 

12.04.2021 

19.04.2021 

19.04.2021 

26.04.2021 

26.04.2021 

27.04.2021 

10-15 

10-13 

17-19 

10-13 

16-19 

10-15 

Klub Seniora w 

Rosnowie  - 

Rosnowo 8 

Stowarzyszenie 

Gminny Klub 

Sportowy 

ORLĘTA 

ROSNOWO 

25 

2 Zajęcia 

rozwijające 

sprawność 

fizyczną 

01.04.2021 

03.04.2021 

08.04.2021 

10.04.2021 

15.04.2021 

17.04.2021 

22.04.2021 

24.02.2021 

29.04.2021 

10-13 

10-13 

17-20 

10-13 

10-13 

10-14 

17-20 

17-20 

17-20 

Klub Seniora w 

Rosnowie  - 

Rosnowo 8 

Stowarzyszenie 

Gminny Klub 

Sportowy 

ORLĘTA 

ROSNOWO 

25 

3 Zajęcia 

rozwijające 

sprawność 

psychiczną i 

pamięć 

07.04.2021 

09.04.2021 

14.04.2021 

16.04.2021 

21.04.2021 

23.04.2021 

28.04.2021 

30.04.2021 

12-16 

15-19 

14-17 

14-17 

15-18 

12-18 

15-18 

14-17 

Klub Seniora w 

Rosnowie  - 

Rosnowo 8 

Stowarzyszenie 

Gminny Klub 

Sportowy 

ORLĘTA 

ROSNOWO 

25 



4 Zajęcia 

warsztatowe- 

m.in.. 

artystyczne, 

kulinarne, 

krawieckie, 

florystyczne 

02.04.2021 

07.04.2021 

09.04.2021 

14.04.2021 

16.04.2021 

21.04.2021 

23.04.2021 

28.04.2021 

30.04.2021 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

10-13 

 

Klub Seniora w 

Rosnowie  - 

Rosnowo 8 

Stowarzyszenie 

Chess and 

Laser War z 

Koszalina 

25 

 


